Event Pricing

based on contact hours

Contact time*

0.1-0.2 or <=2 hrs

0.3-0.4 or 3-4 hrs (half day)

0.5-0.8 or 5-8 hrs (one day)

0.9-1.2 or 9-12 hrs (two day)

> 1.2 or 12 hrs (three day)

Table Top Exhibit (1 registration included)

Conference Exhibits (1 registration included)

*classes may or may not be approved for continuing education credit
prices same for in-person and virtual offerings
must be signed in to receive discounts

each individual must be registered in order to earn CECs.

group discount of $20/pp for groups of 4 or more (for in-person events
only)

small system discount of $25/pp for all events over $100

training subscription for virtual and on-demand trainings available for
$500/pp

as of 10/24/23

2024
regular
member non-member
price price

40 60

80 105

155 205

300 370

450 540

255 305

675 775

regular
member non-member
price price

42 62

84 109

160 210

315 385

470 560

265 315

705 805




